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Dimensions

Material index
1402301050BD440S
1402240850BD440K
1402200BD440K
1402200720BD440S
1402180BD440K
1402160SD440K
1402160BD440K
1402160560BD440T

1402140BD440K

d [mm]

31.0

25.0

22.0

22.0

19.0

17.5

17.5

17.5

15.5

D [mm]
105

85

72

72

56

56

56

56

50

h [mm]

6.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

Aluslevyt puurakenteille

Pinnoite tyyppi

B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
S - surowy

B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty

B - ocynk biaty

Yksikko
ST
KG
KG
ST
KG
KG
KG
TYS

KG

SEND THE INQUIRY

+358 103 195 100

Standards:

DIN 440
ISO 7094
PN-M 82019

Pinnoite tyyppi:

Pinnoite - pyynndsta :



https://marcopol.fi/katalogi/rundscheibe-fur-holzkonstruktionen.html
https://marcopol.fi/katalogi/rundscheibe-fur-holzkonstruktionen.html
tel:+358 103 195 100

Material index

1402140500BD440T

1402120SD440K

1402120BD440K

1402120440BD440T

1402100SD440K

1402100BD440K

1402100340BD440T

1402080SD440K

1402080BD440K

1402080285015BK

1402080280BD440T

1402080280020BT

1402060SD440K

1402060BD440K

1402060220BD440T

1402050BD440K

1402050180BD440T

d [mm]

15.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

11.0

11.0

11.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

6.6

6.6

6.6

5.5

5.5

D [mm]

50

44

44

44

34

34

34

28

28

28

28

28

22

22
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18
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h [mm]

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

Pinnoite tyyppi

B - ocynk biaty
S - surowy

B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
S (surowy)

B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
S - surowy

B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
S - surowy

B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty
B - ocynk biaty

B - ocynk biaty

Yksikko

TYS

KG

KG

TYS

KG

KG

TYS

KG

KG

KG

TYS

TYS

KG

KG

TYS

KG
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